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Men Junior

Stage 2 - KOM #1

1 344 Julien

2 342 Ivan

3 313 Axel

4 335 Christopher
5 338 Lukas

Stage 2 - KOM #2

1 342 Ivan

2 323 Braiden

3 327 Alexander
4 361 Gabriel

5 304 Nicolas

Stage 3 - KOM #1

1 363 Matisse
2 323 Braiden
3 353 Jaymz
4 342 Ivan

5

326 Wesley

Stage 3 - KOM #2

363 Matisse
326 Wesley
347 Arnaud

a b wNPE

338 Lukas

Stage 3 - KOM #3

1 363 Matisse
2 340 Derin

3 326 Wesley
4 338 Lukas
5

Stage 3 - KOM #4

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race

Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2019
KOM/QOM Classification

Guarniere
Gallego
Froner
Golden
Carreau

Gallego
Voss
Miller
Melfi
Rivard

Julien
Voss
Lipinski
Gallego
Hill

Julien
Hill
Beaudoin

339 Gregory Santiag Zapata Cordoba

Carreau

Julien
Iscan
Hill
Carreau

339 Gregory Santiag Zapata Cordoba

1 363 Matisse Julien

2 339 Gregory Santiag Zapata Cordoba
3 338 Lukas Carreau

4 302 Félix Robert

5 316 Alex Kasch

Overall Results

1 363 Matisse Julien

2 342 Ivan Gallego

Mr Greens

Missoula Bicycle Works Racing

KW Cycling Academy

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Velo 2000/Rhino Rack

Missoula Bicycle Works Racing

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
Winners Edge

Espoir Elite Primeau Velo

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team

Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Missoula Bicycle Works Racing

KW Cycling Academy

Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo
KW Cycling Academy
Espoirs Elite Primeau Vélo
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
Velo 2000/Rhino Rack

Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo
Minuteman Road Club

KW Cycling Academy

Velo 2000/Rhino Rack
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur

Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
Velo 2000/Rhino Rack
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
Team Beyer Auto

Espoirs Laval Primeau Velo
Missoula Bicycle Works Racing

6
4
3
2
1
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339
323
338
326
340
344
353
302
347
327
313
316
361
335

Gregory Santiag Zapata Cordoba

Braiden
Lukas
Wesley
Derin
Julien
Jaymz
Félix
Arnaud
Alexander
Axel

Alex
Gabriel
Christopher

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race

Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2019
KOM/QOM Classification

Voss
Carreau
Hill

Iscan
Guarniere
Lipinski
Robert
Beaudoin
Miller
Froner
Kasch
Melfi
Golden

Dynamiks de Contrecoeur

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
Velo 2000/Rhino Rack

KW Cycling Academy

Minuteman Road Club

Mr Greens

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur

Espoirs Elite Primeau Vélo

Winners Edge

KW Cycling Academy

Team Beyer Auto

Espoir Elite Primeau Velo

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
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4
3
3
3
2
2
2
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